HALO
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-HALO-DS
C O M M E R C I A L  D O W N L I G H T  /  H I G H  O U T P U T  /  I P  O P T I O N S
Halo
High-output commercial LED downlight with broad lumen packages, IP
options and control variants.

IP65 bezel
237 mm
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LM)
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
POWER
(TCW)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
(LM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
1075 3000K 9.5 110 HALO.001
1175 4000K 9.5 119 HALO.002
1850 3000K 17.5 105 HALO.003
2000 4000K 17.5 113 HALO.004
2850 3000K 30.0 94 HALO.005
3075 4000K 30.0 101 HALO.006
4425 3000K 46.5 95 HALO.007
4800 4000K 46.5 103 HALO.008
2050 2700K-6500K 27.5 74 HALO.000
Options
REFLECTOR / LENS
/MF40, /54
CONTROLS